Idépont
1962.01.21.
1962.02.21.
1962.02.26.
1962.03.04.
1962.03.20.
1962.03.30.
1962.04.04.
1962.04.15.
1962.04.23.
1962.04.26.
1962.04.30.

Teriilet
PECS
PECS
PECS
PECS
HETVEHELY
PECS
PECS
PECS
PECS
KISVASZAR
PECS

Korzet

MISINA-KARDOS UT

SETATER
SETATER

MISINA-SZEKELY B. UT

ERDESZET
SETATER

DOMORKAPU-MANDULAS
MISINA-ALLATKERT
UROG-EGERVOLGY

ERDESZET
SZENTKUT-BALICS

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyelo 2 Faj

Erdei pinty
Erdei pinty
Erdei pinty
Erdei pinty
Erdei pinty
Erdei pinty
Erdei pinty
Erdei pinty
Erdei pinty
Erdei pinty
Erdei pinty
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